170M6416; FUSE
68244463
Product ID 68244463
ABB Type Designation 170M6416
Catalog Description 170M6416; FUSE
Long Description 170M6416
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
170M6416ABB Type Designation
85049099CN8
0.00Core Credit
HungaryCountry or Territory of
Origin
85361090Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
0.27 dm³Gross Volume
0.705 kgGross Weight
853610 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
HS Code
1/368244463
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/11/28
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical apparatus for switching or
protecting electrical circuits, or for making connections to or in electrical
circuits (for example, switches, relays, fuses, surge suppressors, plugs,
sockets, lamp holders and other connectors, junction boxes), for a voltage
not exceeding 1|000|V; connectors for optical fibres, optical fibre bundles
or cables;Fuses
FUSEInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
70 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
0.705 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
55 mmPackage Level 1 Height
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
70 mmPackage Level 1 Width
NewPart Type
ACS800-X04Product Main Type
FUSEProduct Name
70 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
55 mmProduct Net Height
0.705 kgProduct Net Weight
70 mmProduct Net Width
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Finland
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United States
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Tokyo, Japan
Finland
Bangalore, India
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
1250 A;690 V;SCREW FUSE
Used Types:
Bussmann: 170M6416
Ferraz: 6,9URD33TTF1250
Technical Information
39120000
39122004
UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3AXD50000686438 Kit
42004298 Kit
2/368244463
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/11/28
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.GBABB-PAMP1250%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.GBABB-PAMP1250%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
3/368244463
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/11/28